9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2019 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 642019
D - 1-10V Dimming (Standard)
P3P - 3 pin Receptacle withPhotocell
P5P - 5 pin Receptacle with Photocell
P7P - 7 pin Receptacle with Photocell
P3S - 3 pin Receptacle with Short Cap
P5S - 5 pin Receptacle with Short Cap
P7S - 7 pin Receptacle with Short Cap

630W (85,000 lm)
750W (97,500 lm)
Ordering Information
Nexus™ LED High Mast Luminaire
Nexus™
Projected L90: 66,000+ hours
Warranty: 5 Years
Efficacy: 130-140 LpW
1-10V Dimming
Wattage Input Voltage Controls Distribution  Optic OptionsSERIES CCT
EXAMPLE: NEX-630-50-U-D-3
210 - 210W
240 - 240W
320 - 320W
475 - 475W
570 - 570W
630 - 630W
750 - 750W
U - 100-277VAC
H - 200-480VAC
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
(Blank) PC Optic (Standard)
G - Glass OpticNEX
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
EPA (ft2): 1.5 (210W-750W)
Enclosure Rating: IP66 / NEMA 4X
IP661-10V
Dimming
Photocell
Option
5050
LED Package
200-480V
Option
1-10V
Accessories
NEX-FS (Field Adjustable Lumen Switch)
NEX-HS90 (External Field Installed 90° Shield)
NEX-HS120 (External Field Installed 120° Shield)
NEX-HS180 (External Field Installed 180° Shield)
NEX-LF (Littelfuse™- 2 Fuse)
Optional accessories sold separately.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
480V
20kV Surge
Protector
YEAR
WARRANTY
Wis DOT Luminaire
High Mast Lighting
659.0400NEX-475-40-U-P7S-3 6-4-2019
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2019 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 642019
Input Voltage
Input Frequency 50/60Hz, 60Hz
Wattage See Perfomance Table
Delivered Lumens See Perfomance Table
Efficacy See Perfomance Table
CRI >70
Available CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Projected L90 66,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.95
Dimming 1-10V Dimming
100-277V, 200-480V (Optional)
Operating Temp.
IP Rating
-40°~131°F

ø21.65"
Available IESNA Distribution Type
TYPE II TYPE III
TYPE IV TYPE V
Performance Table
SKU
4000K
NEX-475-40-U-D
NEX-630-40-U-D
475
630
66500
85000
140
135
NEX-240-40-U-D 240 33600 140
NEX-210-40-U-D 210 29400 140
NEX-320-40-U-D 320 44800 140
NEX-570-40-U-D
NEX-750-40-U-D
570
750